STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ISIN: NL0000226223

Overview
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Price

36.71 EUR 50.00

Difference © -229%(-0.86)
General attributes
ISIN NL0000226223 40.00
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Technology 30.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,828 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

20.00

Market data L
Bid (Bid size) 36.70 EUR (1,032) lllw
Ask (Ask size) 37.10 EUR (840)
Open 36.90 EUR
High 37.175 EUR
Low 36.715 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.57 EUR

VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

Source: FactSet

36.919233 EUR

2,585,756
95,464,128.00 Recent research

10’363 on sector | on market

. Date
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
35 2024/04/03 =
- 2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

2021 2022

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348340,158755941,200720504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71231824abfd83a029b189d2b85db611c30c669d9728f0cac419f4aa1eaf1cb8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e04f3126db9fe5caa&time=1713670795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ae4d78fc4b5509768503032827b26e8a2e27ad491919919971c448bdec10937&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=791f6709ec2a695ca&time=1713670795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5a202439d0d00ed5c618d35ee4d96355b53b8d93a55def65b2b8414a9137581&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de2a88de27fff9e1f&time=1713670795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f8166105bec56c5ef0fd8f587894ba2d900bcc6d9755bfefd979d36abe66383&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffbf0ebbf468a5375&time=1713670795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879ed362d29a52f0cd17b977119520bc89043da3f042ad45125db72f0d68bc68&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f61c962664c2068a6&time=1713670795&tool=RSC

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Details

2024/04/19 17:44:59

Price
36.71 EUR

Difference

o

-2.29% (-0.86)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000226223
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,828 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.70 EUR (1,032)
Ask (Ask size) 37.10 EUR (840)
Open 36.90 EUR
High 37.175 EUR
Low 36.715 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.57 EUR
VWAP 36.919233 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,585,756
Trading volume 95,464,128.00
Number of trades 10,363
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.75% -18.55% +15.06%
Perf (abs.) -2.24 -8.36 +4.81
Beta 0.67 1.03 1.37
Volatility 3098 32.15 34.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:12
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:14

Price

36.73 EUR

36.955 EUR

36.32 EUR

36.48 EUR

37.15 EUR

37.82 EUR (2,388,008
40.24 EUR (2,325,346
41.81 EUR (2,372,536
41.99 EUR (2,578,115

36.71 EUR (2024/04/19
50.48 EUR (2023/07/27
35.10 EUR (2023/10/26

)
)
)
)
45.83 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 22
0.03 7
0.33 87
0.00 12
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217909576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13104

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:01

08:01

18:15

20:24

17:35

20:29

17:44

08:10

08:18

37.145 EUR

37.33 EUR

37.33 EUR

36.315 EUR

40.10 USD

36.71 EUR

36.50 EUR

36.71 EUR

36.94 EUR

37.045 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

50.72

2.33

95.46

0.00

0.00

19

13,812

247

10,363
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1198971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13103

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ ,I Lfe.augmented

Contact Details
STMICROELECTRONICS NV

39, Chemin du Champ des Filles - 1228

Plan-Les-Ouates

Telefon: +41-22-929-29-29

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc
Chery

Fabio
Gualandris

Jerome Roux

Lorenzo
Grandi

Marco Cassis
Rajita D'Souza
Remi EI-

QOuazzane

Steve Rose

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Dufourcq

Donatella Sciuto

Héléne Vletter-
van Dort

Yann Delabriére

Ana de Pro
Gonzalo

Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Janet G. Davidson

Maurizio
Tamagnini

Paolo Visca

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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